p
H
/
Io
n
Ensure the accuracy of your meter—Calibrate. InnoCalSolutions.com18
pH/Ion — Benchtop Meters
Temperature compensation: selectable manual or

Shown with
electrode holder.
Ordering Information
Catalog number
Precalibrated
catalog number
Description Included
WD-35419-00 WD-35419-01 pH 700 meter Meter and AC adapter
WD-35419-03 WD-35419-05
pH 700 meter with
electrode
Meter, single-junction “All-in-One” temperature
pH electrode 35811-71, and AC adapter
WD-35419-12 WD-35419-15
pH 700 meter with
electrode holder
Meter, electrode holder, and AC adapter
WD-35419-10 WD-35419-11 pH 700 meter kit
Meter, double-junction pH electrode 35805-04,
temperature probe 35613-13, electrode holder,
and AC adapter
35419-12